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• New Year’s Day 

o Wednesday, December 31 - sweeping follows normal Wednesday schedule 

o Thursday, Jan. 1 – Holiday, no sweeping, no make-up day 

o Friday, Jan. 2 – sweeping follows normal Friday schedule 

• Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

o Monday, Jan. 19 – Holiday, no sweeping, no make-up day 

• President’s Day 

o Monday, Feb. 16 – Holiday, no sweeping, no make-up day 

• Cesar Chavez Day 

o Tuesday, Mar. 31 – Holiday, no sweeping, no make-up day 

• Memorial Day 

o Monday, May 25 – Holiday, no sweeping, no make-up day 

• Juneteenth 

o Friday, June 19 – Holiday, no sweeping, no makeup day 

• 4th of July 

o Saturday, Jul. 4 – No sweeping scheduled for Saturday and no service 

impacts this week. Sweeping will occur as regularly scheduled Monday, June 

29 through July 3 

• Labor Day 

o Monday, Sept. 7 – Holiday, no sweeping, no make-up day 

• Veterans Day 

o Wednesday, Nov. 11 – Holiday, no sweeping, no make-up day 

• Thanksgiving & the day after Thanksgiving 

o Thursday, Nov. 26 – Holiday, no sweeping, no make-up day 

o Friday, Nov. 27 – Holiday, no sweeping, no make-up day 



                                   CALENDAR YEAR 2026  
           STREET SWEEPING SERVICE SCHEDULE 

 

Page 2 of 2 
 

• Christmas Eve & Christmas Day 

Sweeping will occur as regularly scheduled Monday, December 21 through 

Wednesday, December 23. 

o Thursday, Dec. 24 – Holiday, no sweeping, no make-up day  

o Friday, Dec. 25 – Holiday, no sweeping, no make-up day 


